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Skybell Plus S/1L Pendant
By Bover

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 500 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119.05

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 93 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Max Overall Height: 78.74"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Spain

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/4.2W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.36"W x 18.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0-10V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.2W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ebony Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Skybell Plus S/1L Pendant features a clean
and simple design that strips the light to its basic
necessities that maintains an elegant and
discreet look. Available with two dimming options
in a Black finish. ETL and CE listed.

Shown in ebony black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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